
QUEST ST KILDA BAYSIDE
1 Eildon Road, St Kilda, VIC

FIND OUT MORE AT WWW.QUESTSTKILDABAYSIDE.COM.AU

/queststkildabayside /queststkildabayside /quest-st-kilda-bayside/

TRANSPORT
 
 
 

PLACES OF INTEREST 

PROPERTY DETAILS
Telephone	
Email	   
Property website	
Reception hours	
Check in/out 	
Car parking	

PROPERTY FEATURES 
 
 
 
 

PROPERTY SERVICES 
 
 
 
 

APARTMENT FEATURES 
 
 
 
 

APARTMENT TYPES 

(03) 9593 9500

7am-10.30pm Monday-Friday; 8am-10pm Saturday-Sunday

questbayside@questapartments.com.au

SkyBus Airport Shuttle drop off/pick up

Shopping (Acland and Fitzroy Streets)

Marvel Stadium

96 or 16 Tram Route

St Kilda Beach, the Palais Theatre and Luna Park

Melbourne CBD / Interstate Coach and Rail Station

623 Bus Route

Albert Park Grand Prix Circuit

Melbourne Cricket Ground

Balaclava Train Station

Melbourne Sports and Aquatic Centre

Melbourne Park (Australian Open Tennis)

Spirit of Tasmania

250m

200m

4km

200m

300m

5km

650m

500m

5km

2km

2km

5km

3km

Check in from 2pm / Check out to 10am

www.queststkildabayside.com.au

Total number of apartments	 54

• Gymnasium
• BBQ area
• In-house movies
• On-site secure car parking
• Outdoor swimming pool (summer months only)

• Room service by Deliveroo
• Pantry shopping
• Restaurant chargeback
• Valet dry cleaning
• Business administration services

• Separate living and dining area (excluding Studios)
• Fully equipped kitchens and laundry facilities
• Apartment controlled air conditioning
• Private balconies
• WIFI internet access

• Studio Apartments
• One Bedroom Apartments
• One Bedroom Executive Apartments
• Two Bedroom Studio Apartments
• Two Bedroom Apartments

*Please visit www.queststkildabayside.com.au to view booking terms and conditions.

On-site parking (charges apply)


