



# **QUEST ST KILDA BAYSIDE**

1 Eildon Road, St Kilda, VIC

#### **PROPERTY DETAILS**

Telephone (03) 9593 9500

quest bays ide @ quest apartments.com. auEmail Property website www.queststkildabayside.com.au

**Reception hours** 7am-10.30pm Monday-Friday; 8am-10pm Saturday-Sunday

Check in/out Check in from 2pm / Check out to 10am

Car parking On-site parking (charges apply)

\*Please visit www.queststkildabayside.com.au to view booking terms and conditions.

## **PROPERTY FEATURES**

- Gymnasium
- BBQ area
- · In-house movies
- · On-site secure car parking
- Outdoor swimming pool (summer months only)

## **PROPERTY SERVICES**

- Room service by Deliveroo
- · Pantry shopping
- Restaurant chargeback
- · Valet dry cleaning
- Business administration services

## **APARTMENT FEATURES**

- Separate living and dining area (excluding Studios)
- Fully equipped kitchens and laundry facilities
- · Apartment controlled air conditioning
- Private balconies
- · WIFI internet access

## **APARTMENT TYPES**

- · Studio Apartments
- One Bedroom Apartments
- One Bedroom Executive Apartments
- Two Bedroom Studio Apartments
- · Two Bedroom Apartments

Total number of apartments 54



## **TRANSPORT**

SkyBus Airport Shuttle drop off/pick up	250m
96 or 16 Tram Route	200m
623 Bus Route	650m
Balaclava Train Station	2km

## **PLACES OF INTEREST**

Shopping (Acland and Fitzroy Streets)	200m
St Kilda Beach, the Palais Theatre and Luna Park	300m
Albert Park Grand Prix Circuit	500m
Melbourne Sports and Aquatic Centre	2km
Spirit of Tasmania	3km
Marvel Stadium	4km
Melbourne CBD / Interstate Coach and Rail Station	5km
Melbourne Cricket Ground	5km
Melbourne Park (Australian Open Tennis)	5km







in /quest-st-kilda-bayside/

